
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
18 
95 
47 
15 

6 
8 

Name 
Miguel MATOS 
Yarin STERN 
Davide VETTORI 
Victor JABOUILLE 
Marius-Marian MOROSAN 
Davide DALLARA 

Club Class Model/Engine 
G1 
G1 
G1 
G1 
G1 
G1 

Best Tm 
1:03.138 
1:03.144 
1:04.081 
1:04.745 
1:06.678 
1:07.488 

Diff 

0.006 
0.943 
1.607 
3.540 
4.350 

Gap 

0.006 
0.937 
0.664 
1.933 
0.810 

In Lap 
13 
14 
15 
15 

8 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/04/2018 9.31.42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: RAPI Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Formula X 

Formula G1 Series 

1° Turno Qualifiche G1 Series 

Qualifying started at 9:00:37 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/04/2018 09:00 


