

Formula X Sorted on best lap time

Formula G1 Series

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

1° Turno Qualifiche G1 Series

15/04/2018 09:00

Qualifying started at 9:00:37

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Class	Model/Engine	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap
1	18	Miguel MATOS			G1	1:03.138			13
2	95	Yarin STERN			G1	1:03.144	0.006	0.006	14
3	47	Davide VETTORI			G1	1:04.081	0.943	0.937	15
4	15	Victor JABOUILLE			G1	1:04.745	1.607	0.664	15
5	6	Marius-Marian MOROSAN			G1	1:06.678	3.540	1.933	8
6	8	Davide DALLARA			G1	1:07.488	4.350	0.810	3